LHP SERIES PROGRESSIVE DIVIDER VALVE SYSTEMS
HIGH PRESSURE VALVES—CRITICAL MONITORING—ACCESSORIES
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS. THE RIGHT VALUES. THE RIGHT CHOICE.
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  2
LHP—HIGH PRESSURE, SERIES PROGRESSIVE DIVIDER VALVE
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRECISE LUBRICANT FLOW TO EACH LUBE

ORDERING EXAMPLE WITH BLEEDS AND BOTTOM FEED: BPA-03-NPSF-303-BL-BF
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  6
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
INTERMEDIATE VALVE SECTIONS
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH, 316 STAINLESS STEEL: 1 EACH
SINGLE OUTPUT
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
TWIN OUTPUT
CRS 303 SS 316 SS CRS 303 SS 316 SS
.012 CI | .197 CC 600-06S 603-06S 616-06S .006 CI | .098 CC 600-06T 603-06T 616-06T
.018 CI | .295 CC 600-09S 603-09S 616-09S .009 CI | .148 CC 600-09T 603-09T 616-09T
.024 CI | .393 CC 600-12S 603-12S 616-12S .012 CI | .197 CC 600-12T 603-12T 616-12T
.030 CI | .492 CC 600-15S 603-15S 616-15S .015 CI | .246 CC 600-15T 603-15T 616-15T
.036 CI | .590 CC 600-18S 603-18S 616-18S .018 CI | .295 CC 600-18T 603-18T 616-18T
.042 CI | .688 CC 600-21S 603-21S 616-21S .021 CI | .344 CC 600-21T 603-21T 616-21T
.048 CI | .787 CC 600-24S 603-24S 616-24S .024 CI | .393 CC 600-24T 603-24T 616-24T
.060 CI | .983 CC 600-30S 603-30S 616-30S .030 CI | .492 CC 600-30T 603-30T 616-30T
CARBON & STAINLESS STEEL DIVIDER VALVES
STANDARD FOOTPRINT, HIGH PRESSURE (7500 PSI)
ROHS COMPLIANT CLEAR ZINC PLAITING (CRS ONLY)
SUPPLIED WITH ONLY STAINLESS STEEL CAPS AND MOUNTING BOLTS
SUPPLIED WITH ONLY VITON O-RINGS
ALL VALVES HAVE 1/8-27 NPSF FRONT FACE ALTERNATE OUTLETS. ALL VALVES MAY BE
VERTICALLY CROSSPORTED ON THE FRONT OUTLETS. ALL VALVES CAN BE EQUIPPED WITH
PERFORMANCE/RESET INDICATORS.
FOR CRS BYPASS VALVE USE PART NUMBER 000-BYPASS
FOR 303 SS BYPASS VALVE USE PART NUMBER 303-BYPASS
FOR 316 SS BYPASS VALVE USE PART NUMBER 316-BYPASS
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  7
STANDARD PACK: 3 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION 303 SS 316 SS
3 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR3 316-TR3
4 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR4 316-TR4
5 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR5 316-TR5
6 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR6 316-TR6
7 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR7 316-TR7
8 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR8 316-TR8
9 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR9 316-TR9
10 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR10 316-TR10
11 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY  303-TR11 316-TR11
303 & 316 STAINLESS STEEL TIE RODS
3 TIE RODS REQUIRED PER VALVE ASSEMBLY
ALL TIE RODS INCLUDE ROD NUT
ALL TIE RODS ARE STAINLESS STEEL
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STAINLESS STEEL TIE RODS
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  8
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION 303 SS 316 SS
2 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT 303-413 316-413
3 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT 303-414 316-414
4 VALVES , 1 OUTPUT 303-415 316-415
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION CRS 303 SS 316 SS
CROSSPORT BAR (RIGHT) L527320 L527320-303 L527320-316
CROSSPORT BAR (LEFT) L527330 L527330-303 L527330-316
CROSSPORT BAR (BOTH) L527340 L527340-303 L527340-316
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
SINGLING, CROSSPORTING, & REPLACEMENT PARTS
CROSSPORT BAR KITS
CRS & STAINLESS STEEL
CONSTRUCTION WITH O-RINGS &
MOUNTING BOLTS
FRONT (A/O) CROSSPORT KITS
ALL STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION WITH VITON O-RINGS
STANDARD PACK: 10 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION 303 SS 316 SS
ALTERNATE OUTLET (FRONT PORTS)  PLUG A-002-S A-002-S316
PISTON BORE PLUG A-001-S A-001-S316
O-RING SEAL KIT—ALL VALVES/INTERMEDIATES/ENDS LSP-ORSK LSP-ORSK
REPLACEMENT CLOSURE PLUGS & O-RINGS
STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
O-RINGS INCLUDED
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH
PART
DESCRIPTION
CRS 303 SS 316 SS
SINGLING BAR L52735
0
L527350-303 L527350-316
SINGLING BAR KIT
CARBON & STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
WITH VITON O-RINGS
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  9
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
ITEM DESCRIPTION VALVE ADAPTER
HAZARD RATING
MAX
PSI/BAR
PART NUMBER
PROXIMITY SWITCH, 3 PIN MINI-QUICK DISCONNECT  LSP/LHP NO RATING
7,500 PSI
517 BAR
L527251
PROXIMITY SWITCH, 4 PIN MINI-QUICK DISCONNECT  LSP/LHP NO RATING
7,500 PSI
517 BAR
L527112
PROXIMITY SWITCH, 5 PIN MINI-QUICK DISCONNECT  LSP/LHP NO RATING
7,500 PSI
517 BAR
L527111
PROXIMITY SWITCH, EXPLOSION PROOF, 1/2” NPT WITH
LEADS
LSP/LHP
CLASS I, GROUPS A,B,C,D
CLASS II, GROUPS E,F,G
CLASS III
7,500 PSI
517 BAR
L527431
STANDARD PACK: 1 CABLE
ITEM DESCRIPTION 12’ CABLE PART NUMBER
12’ 3 PIN CABLE L527251-CBL12
12’ 4 PIN CABLE L527112-CBL12
12’ 5 PIN CABLE L527111-CBL12
PROXIMITY SWITCH AND CABLES
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR VERIFYING LUBRICATION SYSTEM FUNCTION
TECHNICAL BULLETINS AVAILABLE FOR ALL ACCESSORIES. REFER TO PAGE 17 IF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IS
DESIRED ON A SPECIFIC PRODUCT.
NOTES REGARDING ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  10
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH
 CHECK VALVE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
INLET SIZE OUTLET SIZE
BALL OPEN
PSI
303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
ADAPTER
REQUIREMENTS
1/8” NPTF (M) 1/4” TUBE 35 OCV-303-125-NPTF OCV-316-125-NPTF
INTEGRAL
FITTING
1/8” ORS (M) 1/4” TUBE 35 OCV-303-125-ORS OCV-316-125-ORS
INTEGRAL
FITTING
1/8” BSPP (M) 6MM TUBE 35 OCV-303-125-BSPP OCV-316-125-BSPP
INTEGRAL
FITTING
M10 X 1.0 ISO (M) 6MM TUBE 35 OCV-303-125-ISO OCV-316-125-ISO
INTEGRAL
FITTING
7/16”-20 SAE (M) 1/4” TUBE 35 OCV-303-125-SAE OCV-316-125-SAE
INTEGRAL
FITTING
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH
 CHECK VALVE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
INLET SIZE OUTLET SIZE
BALL OPEN
PSI / BAR
303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
ADAPTER
REQUIREMENTS
1/8” NPTF (M) 1/8” NPSF (F) 35 / 2.41 OCV-303-125R-35 OCV-316-125R-35 TUBE FITTING
1/8” NPTF (M) 1/8” NPSF (F) 60 / 4.13 OCV-303-125R-60 OCV-316-125R-60 TUBE FITTING
1/8” NPTF (M) 1/8” NPSF (F) 250 / 17.23 OCV-303-125R-250 OCV-316-125R-250 TUBE FITTING
1/4’’NPTF (M) 1/4’’ NPSF (F) 35 / 2.41 OCV-303-250R-35 OCV-316-250R-35 TUBE FITTING
OUTLET CHECK VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR VERIFYING LUBRICATION SYSTEM FUNCTION
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  11

NOTE: RUPTURE DISK NOT INCLUDED
NOTE: ALL DISKS HAVE A RUPTURE TOLERANCE OF +500 PSI
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR VERIFYING LUBRICATION SYSTEM FUNCTION
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  13
ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATORS
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR VERIFYING LUBRICATION SYSTEM FUNCTION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L5081000-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5081000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081500-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5081500-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082000-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5082000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082500-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5082500-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5083000-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5083000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081000-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 NPT
L5081000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081500-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5081500-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082000-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5082000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082500-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5082500-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5083000-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5083000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  14
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR VERIFYING LUBRICATION SYSTEM FUNCTION
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH

SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH LEFT, RH OUTLET N
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH LEFT, LH OUTLET P
LHP FEEDER PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXXXX
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-
XXXXX
PORT OPTIONS P/N
NPSF PORTS NPT
1/8 ORS ORS
SAE PORTS SAE
BSPP PORTS BSP
METRIC PORTS MET
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXXXX
INLET SECTION OPTION P/N
STANDARD MS
W/ BLEED SCREWS (NPT PORT OPTION ONLY) MB
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXXXX
INSTALLED ACCESSORIES P/N
NO INTERNAL CHECK VALVES X
EXTERNAL CHECK VALVES C
PERFORMANCE INDICATORS P
PERFORMANCE INDICATORS & CHECK VALVES B
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXXXX
NUMBER OF SECTIONS P/N
THREE 3
FOUR 4
FIVE 5
SIX 6
SEVEN 7
EIGHT 8
NINE 9
TEN 10
ELEVEN 11
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXXXX
VALVE SIZE P/N
BYPASS SECTION BP
.006 CU. IN. 6
.009 CU. IN. 9
.012 CU. IN. 12
.015 CU. IN. 15
.018 CU. IN. 18
.024 CU. IN. 24
.030 CU. IN. 30
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-
XXXXX
CROSSPORT OPTION P/N
RIGHT SIDE CR
LEFT SIDE CL
BOTH SIDES CB
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-
XXXXX
MATERIAL P/N
CARBON STEEL LEAVE BLANK
303 STAINLESS 303
316 STAINLESS 316
LHP-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXXXX
END SECTION OPTION P/N
STANDARD ES
WITH 1/8-27 NPSF PORT EP
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  18
MOUNTING INFORMATION & SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL: ZINC PLATED STEEL, SS303,
SS316
MAX CYCLE RATE (OIL) 200 CPM
MAX PRESSURE: 7500 PSI
TORQUE SPECIFICATIONS
TIE ROD NUT: 5-8 FT/LBS
VALVE MOUNTING BOLTS: 72 IN/LBS
ALT. OUTLET PORTS: 8-9 FT/LBS
PISTON CLOSURE PORT: 12-15 FT/LBS
“E”
BULLETIN: LSM014 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  19